天亚通科技
Sichuan TYT Technology Co., LTD.
 1 / 2
677# Tangfang Road, Jingkai Dist, Mianyang City, Si
chuan Province China
GJB 9001C-2017：02618J31190R0S

(X=1: →Clockwise)
(X=2: ←Anticlockwise)
Freq. Range
MHz
IL.
dB (max)
Isolation
dB (min)
VSWR
Forward
Power
CW
Reverse
 Power
W
WG6466H-X/30-31MHz 30.0-31.0 2.0 18.0 1.30 50 20/50
WG6466H-X/31-32MHz 31.0-32.0 1.5 18.0 1.30 50 20/50
WG6466H-X/32-33MHz 32.0-33.0 1.8 18.0 1.30 50 20/50
WG6466H-X/33-34MHz 33.0-34.0 1.8 18.0 1.30 50 20/50
WG6466H-X/34-35MHz 34.0-35.0 1.7 18.0 1.30 50 20/50
WG6466H-X/35-37MHz 35.0-37.0 1.6 18.0 1.30 50 20/50
WG6466H-X/37-35MHz 37.0-35.0 1.6 18.0 1.30 50 20/50
WG6466H-X/38-40MHz 38.0-40.0 1.5 20.0 1.25 50 20/50
If the frequency range you need is not covered in the form.
Please contact us for details.